
Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 1 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.844 21 24.267 46.484 43.030 1:53.7814 4 22 2 2

21 HAAS RT 1:54.309 52 24.403 46.113 43.060 1:53.5765 5 34 1 3

22 Century Motorsport 1:54.736 33 24.409 47.214 43.113 1:54.7363 3 37 4 4

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:55.050 44 24.409 47.178 43.204 1:54.7916 3 46 3 5

50 Huber Motorsport 1:55.087 55 23.952 47.409 43.514 1:54.8753 4 51 5 6

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.124 36 24.407 47.692 42.885 1:54.9843 4 35 9 1

99 Attempto Racing 1:55.829 77 24.313 47.755 43.628 1:55.6967 3 23 11 8

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:56.392 38 24.773 47.885 43.554 1:56.2123 3 211 13 7

13 Race Lab 1:56.687 69 24.472 47.841 43.809 1:56.1226 3 58 12 10

85 CP Racing 1:56.851 510 24.681 47.578 44.074 1:56.3335 3 210 8 12

10 Grove Racing 1:57.141 311 25.062 47.452 44.627 1:57.1413 3 312 6 14

92 HAAS RT 1:57.725 212 25.173 48.559 43.993 1:57.7252 2 213 22 11

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:57.920 713 25.343 48.011 44.469 1:57.8236 5 614 14 13

80 Goroyan RT by Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.289 414 25.584 48.402 45.265 1:59.2512 4 419 16 18

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:59.500 215 25.763 48.488 45.022 1:59.2733 2 224 19 15

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

22 Century Motorsport 1:54.736 31 24.409 47.214 43.113 1:54.7363 3 37 4 4

96 Car Collection Motorsport 1:55.124 32 24.407 47.692 42.885 1:54.9843 4 35 9 1

95 Manamauri Energy by Ebimotors 1:56.392 33 24.773 47.885 43.554 1:56.2123 3 211 13 7

13 Race Lab 1:56.687 64 24.472 47.841 43.809 1:56.1226 3 58 12 10

10 Grove Racing 1:57.141 35 25.062 47.452 44.627 1:57.1413 3 312 6 14

92 HAAS RT 1:57.725 26 25.173 48.559 43.993 1:57.7252 2 213 22 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

86 Baron Motorsport 1:53.844 21 24.267 46.484 43.030 1:53.7814 4 22 2 2

21 HAAS RT 1:54.309 52 24.403 46.113 43.060 1:53.5765 5 34 1 3

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:55.050 43 24.409 47.178 43.204 1:54.7916 3 46 3 5

85 CP Racing 1:56.851 54 24.681 47.578 44.074 1:56.3335 3 210 8 12

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:57.920 75 25.343 48.011 44.469 1:57.8236 5 614 14 13

48 Saalocin by Kox Racing 1:59.500 26 25.763 48.488 45.022 1:59.2733 2 224 19 15
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 1 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:55.912 51 24.519 47.726 43.667 1:55.9125 5 59 10 9

710 Leipert Motorsport 1:58.965 72 25.610 47.467 45.888 1:58.9657 7 721 7 26

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 1:59.680 73 25.553 48.590 45.463 1:59.6066 7 718 23 20

795 Toro Verde 2:00.427 64 25.367 49.153 45.882 2:00.4025 6 615 28 25

750 Scott Sport 2:01.297 45 25.602 48.256 46.966 2:00.8244 5 420 15 33

715 P21 Motorsport 2:13.862 36 29.096 52.974 51.256 2:13.3263 2 342 39 42

721 P21 Motorsport 2:28.800 47 32.091 57.075 59.406 2:28.5725 4 443 43 43

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:59.297 51 25.513 48.689 45.046 1:59.2485 5 217 25 16

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:59.602 42 25.626 48.471 45.083 1:59.1803 6 122 17 17

936 KKrämer Racing 1:59.606 73 25.676 48.530 45.373 1:59.5797 6 723 20 19

931 QMMF by HRT 1:59.827 64 25.499 48.554 45.532 1:59.5856 4 616 21 21

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:00.177 75 25.795 48.477 45.804 2:00.0762 7 725 18 23

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:01.107 26 25.914 48.889 45.831 2:00.6346 5 227 26 24

965 MDM Ireckonu 2:01.157 47 26.430 48.598 45.627 2:00.6552 4 329 24 22

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.443 38 25.857 49.190 46.250 2:01.2974 3 326 29 27

937 KKrämer Racing 2:02.710 79 26.421 49.236 46.658 2:02.3154 7 228 30 31

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:02.887 410 26.637 49.111 47.075 2:02.8234 6 434 27 35

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:04.298 511 26.467 50.381 46.609 2:03.4576 6 530 31 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:59.602 41 25.626 48.471 45.083 1:59.1803 6 122 17 17

936 KKrämer Racing 1:59.606 72 25.676 48.530 45.373 1:59.5797 6 723 20 19

931 QMMF by HRT 1:59.827 63 25.499 48.554 45.532 1:59.5856 4 616 21 21

971 RABDAN by FULGENZI 2:00.177 74 25.795 48.477 45.804 2:00.0762 7 725 18 23

992 NKPP by Bas Koeten Racing 2:01.107 25 25.914 48.889 45.831 2:00.6346 5 227 26 24

918 PRP Motorsports with HRT 2:01.443 36 25.857 49.190 46.250 2:01.2974 3 326 29 27

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:02.887 47 26.637 49.111 47.075 2:02.8234 6 434 27 35

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:04.129 51 26.505 50.833 46.561 2:03.8993 5 532 33 29

496 Continental Racing 2:04.452 52 26.469 50.607 46.807 2:03.8833 3 531 32 32

423 TOYOTA GAZOO Racing UK 2:05.086 33 26.535 51.571 46.980 2:05.0863 3 333 34 34

408 GPM by Dragon Racing 2:06.294 74 27.217 51.707 47.127 2:06.0514 5 737 35 36

438 AGMC Racing team by Simpson Motorsport 2:09.098 35 27.592 52.504 49.002 2:09.0983 3 339 37 41
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Hankook 6H ABU DHABI 2024

20 - 21 January 2024Qualifying 1 - All Classes
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

278 CWS Engineering 2:06.370 61 26.776 53.278 46.316 2:06.3706 6 635 40 28

223 Race Track Competition 2:07.583 42 27.294 52.231 48.058 2:07.5834 4 438 36 38

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.237 73 27.038 52.824 48.153 2:08.0156 7 536 38 39

277 CWS Engineering 2:09.931 64 27.638 53.782 47.844 2:09.2646 6 540 42 37

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.807 45 27.705 53.477 48.855 2:10.0376 6 541 41 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:08.237 71 27.038 52.824 48.153 2:08.0156 7 536 38 39

138 Simpson Motorsport 2:10.807 42 27.705 53.477 48.855 2:10.0376 6 541 41 40

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

278 CWS Engineering 2:06.370 61 26.776 53.278 46.316 2:06.3706 6 635 40 28

223 Race Track Competition 2:07.583 42 27.294 52.231 48.058 2:07.5834 4 438 36 38

277 CWS Engineering 2:09.931 63 27.638 53.782 47.844 2:09.2646 6 540 42 37
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